CLIFF #
112414
112453
112398
112455
112464
112450
112683
112354
112675
112694

Date
sent

01-Mar
06-Mar
06-Mar
12-Mar
21-Mar
22-Mar
23-Mar
26-Mar
27-Mar
28-Mar

Subject
NWCC Board appointments
Women in Trades CRF Outcomes
Tuition Waiver for Youth Formerly in Care
Student Societies Mtg
Professional Assocations Mtg
SFU BASc in Sustainable Engineering
NIC Campbell River Tour
Professional Reliance Review
CPABC mtg
UFV Chilliwack mtg
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