CLIFF#	Date sent	Subject
CLIFF#	000	•
112414	01-Mar	NWCC Board appointments
112453	06-Mar	Women in Trades CRF Outcomes
112398	06-Mar	Tuition Waiver for Youth Formerly in Care
112455	12-Mar	Student Societies Mtg
112464	21-Mar	Professional Assocations Mtg
112450	22-Mar	SFU BASc in Sustainable Engineering
112683	23-Mar	NIC Campbell River Tour
112354	26-Mar	Professional Reliance Review
112675	27-Mar	CPABC mtg
112694	28-Mar	UFV Chilliwack mtg